Show Manager

Breed Numbers - Total Show Entry: 158

Allora Kennel Club Inc, 07 Feb 2014
Open Show - Allora Showgrounds

Group 1 ( 46
Australian Silky Terrier 2 0
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 6 2
Chihuahua (Long Coat) 5 8
Chihuahua (Smooth Coat) 7 13
Chinese Crested Dog 1 20
English Toy Terrier (Black & Tan) 3 21
Havanese 2 24
Papillon 4 26
Pug 14 30
Tibetan Spaniel 2 44
Group 2 (Terriers) 10
American Staffordshire Terrier 1 0
Cairn Terrier 4 1
Fox Terrier (Smooth) 1 5
Jack Russell Terrier 1 6
Scottish Terrier 1 7
Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier 2 8
Group 3 (Gundogs) 34
Brittany 2

Cocker Spaniel 12 2
Curly Coated Retriever 1 14
German Shorthaired Pointer 3 15
Irish Setter 2 18
Labrador Retriever 8 20
Weimaraner 3 28
Weimaraner (longhair) 1 31
Welsh Springer Spaniel 2 32
Group 4 (Hounds) 18
Afghan Hound 4 0
Basenji 1 4
Borzoi 4 5
Dachshund (Min. Smooth Haired) 3 9
Pharaoh Hound 2 12
Rhodesian Ridgeback 2 14
Whippet 2 16
Group 5 (Working Dogs) 18
Australian Cattle Dog 5 0
Australian Kelpie 3 5
Australian Shepherd 1 8
Belgian Shepherd Dog (Groenendael) 1 9

* Number of entries before the breed.
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Border Collie 2 10
German Shepherd Dog 1 12
Maremma Sheepdog 2 13
Shetland Sheepdog 1 15
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 2 16

Group 6 (Utility) 9

Portuguese Water Dog 1 0
Rottweiler 1 1
Samoyed 4 2
Schnauzer 1 6
Schnauzer (Min.) 2 7

Group 7 (Non-Sporting) 23
Dalmatian 2 0
German Spitz Mittel 1 2
Great Dane 2 3
Japanese Spitz 2 5
Poodle (Min.) 5 7
Poodle (Standard) 1 12
Poodle (Toy) 1 13
Schipperke 7 14
Shih Tzu 2 2

Total Show Entry: 158
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